
JR. MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Davone Rollins Ruskin High School 220.0 275.0 0

2 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 207.8 235.0 0

3 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 218.8 235.0 0

4 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 206.0 225.0 0

5 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 219.7 225.0 0

6 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 214.0 210.0 0

7 Michael Wheat Shawnee Mission North High School 208.0 195.0 0

8 Teegan Manning Ottawa High School 218.2 190.0 0

9 Otis Hodson Pembroke Hill School 213.4 185.0 0

10 Hunter Clark Lawrence High School 219.0 175.0 0

11 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 212.0 165.0 0

12 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 219.1 145.0 0

13 Luis  Tolentino Free State 205.0 135.0 0

14 Chayton  Slaughter Free State 215.0 135.0 0

15 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 216.8 125.0 0

16 Garrett Weber Blue Valley North 208.0 0 0

17 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 210.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 214.0 495.0 0

2 Davone Rollins Ruskin High School 220.0 425.0 0

3 Otis Hodson Pembroke Hill School 213.4 415.0 0

4 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 219.7 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 218.8 355.0 0

6 Luis  Tolentino Free State 205.0 330.0 0

7 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 206.0 325.0 0

8 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 207.8 300.0 0

9 Michael Wheat Shawnee Mission North High School 208.0 300.0 0

10 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 212.0 300.0 0

11 Teegan Manning Ottawa High School 218.2 280.0 0

12 Garrett Weber Blue Valley North 208.0 255.0 0

13 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 219.1 250.0 0

14 Chayton  Slaughter Free State 215.0 225.0 0

15 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 216.8 200.0 0

16 Hunter Clark Lawrence High School 219.0 185.0 0

17 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 210.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 214.0 320.0 0

2 Davone Rollins Ruskin High School 220.0 255.0 0

3 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 219.7 235.0 0

4 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 218.8 225.0 0

5 Teegan Manning Ottawa High School 218.2 205.0 0

6 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 212.0 185.0 0

7 Otis Hodson Pembroke Hill School 213.4 185.0 0

8 Garrett Weber Blue Valley North 208.0 180.0 0

9 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 206.0 175.0 0

10 Michael Wheat Shawnee Mission North High School 208.0 175.0 0

11 Chayton  Slaughter Free State 215.0 155.0 0

12 Hunter Clark Lawrence High School 219.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Luis  Tolentino Free State 205.0 135.0 0

14 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 207.8 135.0 0

15 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 219.1 135.0 0

16 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 216.8 110.0 0

17 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 210.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 214.0 1025.0 10

2 Davone Rollins Ruskin High School 220.0 955.0 8

3 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 219.7 825.0 6

4 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 218.8 815.0 4

5 Otis Hodson Pembroke Hill School 213.4 785.0 2

6 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 206.0 725.0 1

7 Teegan Manning Ottawa High School 218.2 675.0 0

8 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 207.8 670.0 0

9 Michael Wheat Shawnee Mission North High School 208.0 670.0 0

10 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 212.0 650.0 0

11 Luis  Tolentino Free State 205.0 600.0 0

12 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 219.1 530.0 0

13 Chayton  Slaughter Free State 215.0 515.0 0

14 Hunter Clark Lawrence High School 219.0 500.0 0

15 Garrett Weber Blue Valley North 208.0 435.0 0

16 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 216.8 435.0 0

17 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 210.0 0 0


